THE DATASHEET OF
VND5E004A30TR-E
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
January 2017 DocID17359 Rev 5 1/43
VND5E004A-E
 VND5E004ASP30-E
Double 4 mhigh-side driver with analog current sense

T (max) 38.4
DocID17359 Rev 5 41/43
VND5E004A-E, VND5E004ASP30-E Order codes
42
6 Order codes
Table 19. Device summary
Package
Order codes
Tape and reel Tray
PQFN-12x12 power lead-less VND5E004ATR-E VND5E004A-E
MultiPowerSO-30 VND5E004A30TR-E —
Revision history VND5E004A-E, VND5E004ASP30-E
42/43 DocID17359 Rev 5
7 Revision history
Table 20. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes